SEMINOLE COUNTY

SEMINOLE COUNTY TOP EMPLOYERS - 2021

Concentrix CVG Corporation (Convergys) Lake Mary WWW.concentrix.com 1,900
JP Morgan Chase Bankcard Services Heathrow chase.com 1,900
Deloitte Consulting LLP Lake Mary deloitte.com 1,850
Seminole State College of Florida Sanford www.seminolestate.edu 1,300
Verizon Corporate Resources Group Lake Mary verizon.com 1,300
Liberty Mutual Insurance Company Lake Mary www.libertymutualgroup.com 1,070
Veritas Technologies LLC Lake Mary www.veritas.com 932
Central Florida Regional Hospital, Inc (HCA) Sanford www.centralfloridaregional.com 925
The American Automobile Association Inc (AAA) Heathrow WWW.3aa.com 900
Orlando Health, Inc. (South Seminole Hospital) Longwood Orlandohealth.Com 900
Employee Leasing Solutions, Inc. Lake Mary www.gowbs.com 889
Paylocity Holding Corporation Lake Mary www.paylocity.com 888
Universal American Corp Lake Mary Universalamericaninsuranceplans.Com 800
Honeywell International Inc. Maitland www.honeywell.com 673
Agro Power Development, Inc. (Village Farms) Lake Mary www.villagefarms.com 650
Rremc, LLC Sanford WWW.rremcrestaurants.com 624
Elite Technical Svc Inc Casselberry Elitetechnical.Com 600
Gmaa, Inc. Altamonte Springs WWW.nassusa.com 550
Collis Roofing, Inc Longwood www.collisroofing.com 538
Centralsquare Technologies Lake Mary Centralsquare.Com 500
Kraft Heinz Foods Company Longwood www.kraftheinzcompany.com 500
Tri-City Electrical Contractors, Inc. Altamonte Springs www.tcelectric.com 500
Hospice of The Comforter, Inc. Altamonte Springs www.adventhealth.com 480
Springleaf Financial Holdings, LLC Apopka www.onemainfinancial.com 457
Yang Enterprises, Inc. Oviedo Wwww.yangenterprises.com 450
D & A Window Cleaning Svc Inc Longwood Dabuildingservices.Com 450
Hartford Fire Insurance Company Lake Mary www.thehartford.com 430
Sears Home Improvement Products, Inc. Longwood www.searshomeservices.com 400
Irby Construction Company Longwood www.irbyconstruction.com 400
ABB Inc Lake Mary Abb.Us 400
Spectra Personnel Services Lake Mary www.spectrapersonnel.com 400
Duda Farm Fresh Foods, Inc. Oviedo www.duda.com 399
Florida Cleaning Systems, Inc. Altamonte Springs www.fcsiservices.com 390
Grid Power Engineering LLC Lake Mary www.powergridengineering.com 389
New Tribes Mission, Inc (NTM) Sanford www.ethnos360.org 368
Travel Holdings, Inc (Tourico Holidays, Inc) Altamonte Springs www.travelholdings.com 350
Picerne Management Corporation (The Pointe at Canyc Altamonte Springs www.picernerealestategroup.com 349
Insurance Office of America, Inc (I0A) Longwood WWWw.ioausa.com 340
Comprehensive Energy Svc Inc Longwood Cesmechanical.Com 340
PRCLLC Longwood www.alorica.com 329
AutoNation Acura North Orlando (Don Mealey Imports Sanford www.autonationacuranorthorlando.com 327
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Florida, Inc. Sanford www.floridablue.com 318
Addition Financial (CFE) Lake Mary Additionfi.Com 300
General Electric Company (GE, Retail Holdings Financia Longwood WWWw.ge.com 300
Mortgage Office Of America (Fortress Insurance Partne Longwood Fortress-Partners.Com 300
Consolidated Label Co Sanford www.consolidatedlabel.com 300
Invacare Florida Corporation (Mobilite Corporation)  Sanford Wwww.invacare.com 300
L3Harris Flight Academy Sanford L3commercialaviation.Com 300
Adesa, Inc. Sanford www.adesa.com 300
T & T Construction of Central Florida, Inc Casselberry www.ttcfl.com 300
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The Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-Day Saints Oviedo www.churchofjesuschrist.org 300
Morton Electric, Inc Sanford www.mortonelectricinc.com 300
Del-Air Heating, Air Conditioning & Refrigeration, Inc. Sanford www.delair.com 300
Adventhealth Altamonte Springs Altamonte Springs www.adventhealth.com 300
David Maus Chevrolet (GMVT Motors, LLC) Sanford www.seminolechevrolet.com 300
Pro Image Solutions Inc Longwood www.proimagesolutions.com 290
Reformed Theological Seminary Oviedo Rts.Edu 270
Club Assist U.S. LLC Lake Mary www.clubassist.com 250
Priority Healthcare Distribution, Inc. Lake Mary www.curascriptsd.com 250
Aerosim Academy, Inc. Sanford www.l3commercialaviation.com 250
Limbach Co LLC Lake Mary Limbachinc.Com 250
Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Florida, Inc. Altamonte Springs www.bgccf.org 248
Southern Theatres, L.L.C. Lake Mary www.thegrandtheatre.com 243
Kindercare Lake Mary Rainbowcce.Com 242
The Father's Table Inc Sanford www.thefatherstable.com 230
ISS Facility Services, Inc. Oviedo WWW.Us.issworld.com 226
Universal Forming Inc Oviedo www.universalforming.com 225
Maronda Systems Inc Florida (Maronda Homes) Sanford www.marondahomes.com 225
Curtis 1000, Inc (Progressive Communications) Lake Mary www.curtis1000.com 220
Longwood Health Care Center (Ms HUD Dixie, LLC) Longwood www.gchc.com 216
Great Clips (Springline Corp.) Oviedo www.greatclips.com 216
Howell Branch Court (Central Florida Communities, Inc Winter Park www.cfccommunities.com 216
Xander Blue Salon LLC Winter Springs www.xanderbluesalon.com 214
Turningpoint Healthcare Solutions, LLC Lake Mary www.tpshealth.com 205
Life Care Centers of America, Inc. Altamonte Springs www.lcca.com 201
Spherion Staffing Group (SFN Group, Inc.) Lake Mary www.spherion.com 200
Primerica Financial Svc Altamonte Springs Primerica.Com 200
Orlando Marriott Lake Mary (Welbro Heathrow Hotel A Lake Mary www.marriott.com 200
Lutheran Haven, Inc (Lutheran Haven Retirement Cente Oviedo www.lutheranhaven.org 200
TBI Airport Management Inc Sanford Flysfb.Com 200
Humana Inc. Longwood www.humana.com 200
Florida Irrigation Supply Inc Sanford Fisoutdoor.Com 200
WOFL (WRBW TV Channel 65, Fox 35, Fox Television Sti Lake Mary Myfoxorlando.Com 200
Pre-Cast Specialties, Inc. (PCSI) Sanford www.precastspecialties.com 200
Seminole Entertainment, Inc (Rachel's) Casselberry www.rachels.com 200
Altamonte Mall Venture, A Florida Joint Venture Altamonte Springs www.altamontemall.com 200
Village on the Green (Lifespace Communities, Inc., Life Longwood www.lifespacecommunities.com 200
Faac Incorporated Oviedo www.faac.com 200
Northland Church Longwood Northlandchurch.Net 200
Keller Williams Realty Oviedo Kw.Com 200
Muscato Group Inc. (M2 Payment Solutions) Altamonte Springs WWW.m2-corp.com 200
All American Investigators & Security LLC Lake Mary www.vitalsecurity.com 200
Wharton-Smith Inc Sanford www.whartonsmith.com 200
Adventhealth System Altamonte Springs adventhealth.com 200
Faro Technologies Inc Lake Mary Faro.Com 185
Newport Retirement Services, Inc. Lake Mary Www.newportgroup.com 185
Amtrak (National Railroad Passenger Corporation) Sanford www.amtrakoig.gov 185
Bank Of New York Mellon (BNY) Lake Mary Bnymellon.Com 182
Titan America LLC Longwood www.titanamerica.com 180
Cenveo Inc Longwood Cenveo.Com 180
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Benada Aluminum Products, LLC (Florida Extruders)  Sanford www.benada.com 180
The Briar Team LLC (Infrastructure Services Holdings, Ir Sanford www.briarteam.com 180
Tecta America Central Florida (C.E.I. Florida Inc) Sanford www.tectaamerica.com/commercial-roofing-or 180
Panduit Corp Longwood Panduit.Com 179
Orlando Sanford Vehicle Auction (Adesa Corporation, L Sanford www.adesa.com 175
Finastra USA Corporation Lake Mary www.finastra.com 173
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage Inc Lake Mary www.homeln.com 170
Axiom Bank Lake Mary Axiombanking.Com 167
Florida Stainless Fabricators Oviedo Fsfmfg.Com 164
Sunniland Corporation Longwood www.sunnilandcorp.com 160
Mathews Associates, Inc Sanford www.maifl.com 160
Hudson's Furniture Outlet Sanford www.hudsonsfurniture.com 160
Hilton-Orlando/Altamonte Spgs (Merritt Hospitality) ~ Altamonte Springs Hilton.Com 160
Ramco Protective of Orlando, Inc. Altamonte Springs Www.ramcoprotective.com 160
S.1. Goldman Company, Inc. Longwood www.sigoldmanco.com 160
United Parcel Service, Inc. (UPS) Longwood WWW.UPS.com 158
Vishay Americas, Inc. Lake Mary www.vishay.com 158
Duke Energy Lake Mary Progress-Energy.Com 157
Charisma Media (Spirit Led Woman Magazine) Lake Mary Charismamag.Com 155
Inspire of Central Florida (The Kathleen Anderson Com| Casselberry www.inspireofcentralflorida.org 151
Institute Of Internal Auditors (I1A) Lake Mary Maintenance.Theiia.Org 150
Scholastic Book Fairs Lake Mary Scholastic.Com/Bookfairs 150
David Maus Toyota (Fltvt, LLC, David Maus Media Grou Sanford Davidmaustoyota.Com 150
Country Club Of Heathrow (RDC Golf of Florida I, Inc) Lake Mary www.rdcgolfgroup.com 150
Central States Enterprises Co Lake Mary Centralstatesent.Com 150
Icare Home, LLC (Firstlight Homecare Central Orlando/' Oviedo www.firstlighthomecare.com 150
I3 Lending Inc. Longwood www.i3lending.com 150
Earnest Products Inc Sanford www.earnestproducts.com 150
North American Risk Services, Inc. (NARS) Altamonte Springs www.narisk.com 150
Traffic Control Devices Inc Altamonte Springs Tcd-Usa.Com 150
Southern Development & Construction, Inc. Oviedo www.sdcfl.com 150
Outsource Inc Longwood Outsource-Inc.Com 150
Reflectxion Resources, Inc. Lake Mary www.maximhealthcare.com 150
LA Mesa RV Ctr Sanford Lamesarv.Com 150
Atria Senior Living Sanford Atriaseniorliving.Com 150
Harland Clarke Corp. Lake Mary www.harlandclarke.com 150
Dixon Ticonderoga Company Lake Mary www.dixonticonderogacompany.com/ 150
Florida Jai-Alai, Inc. Fern Park www.orlandoliveevents.com 150
HQ Aero Management (FL) Inc. Oviedo www.hgaero.com 150
Carmax, Inc. Sanford WWW.carmax.com 150
Seminole Behavioral Healthcare Sanford Aspirehealthpartners.Com 150
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